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
wsrm on main level, garage door opener & remote. A great value in
the country close to town! Call Mike Krause* today for your person-

al viewing. _ _
MIKE KRAUSE?* sales Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

proper-
next to

Sty

\er you are looking for an area to house
your truck(s) and eqmpment of just wanting to enjoy some
space and luxuriate in your above ground pool, this listing
offers it all. Call me today for details on this remarkable

property. _
JIM LEWIS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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COUNTRY 137 LOVE IT!
GentI:‘rE;‘EeS:‘arm : This one is the
- rolling AL exception - decorat-
stream, pendj ed top to bottom

from the glassed in
front porch through
to the quiet, private,
perennial gardens with pend at the rear. Oh! and
don’t forget the sunken living room with gas fireplace
and the family room overlooking the garden from the
bay window. Yes, the basement is fully finished - for
even more details call Doug Meal* at 905-702-4426.

"mem¥ Beautiful 4 BR

' e brick Victorian with
11 year old addi-
tion; features new
country kitchen w hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm with
brick FP; inground pool and landscaped; hot tub; Insul.
workshop; Just south of Durham on paved township
road. $429,000.

COUNTRY PLACE FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS

Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse
barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above greund pool and decking
just off your living room; home has renovated kit; main bath; HW, ceram-
ics, broadloom, windows, large MBR + 1 BR on main leve! and 3rd BR in
bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Enjoy! $469,900. MLSW461260

BILL McCKEOWN?* sales Rep. JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep. DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-5211 877-5211 877-5211
1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516

MILTON:

XTI 20 ACRE $152,000

COUNTRY UNIQUE! 3 bedroom condo
ESTATE HOME CABANA & huagﬁng a gas
IN lNGHOUND fiprlECE and
BALLINAFAD g patio  walkout

M 2340 sq. ft POOL! #8 from living room

to fully fenced
backyard. Freshly
painted on main
level. Parquet
floors through-
out. Large coun-
ty-sized eat-in
kitchen. New front door. Wainscotting in basement rec
room and full bathroom in basement. Call Donna Rae*.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

& | sidesplit, 4 bdrms,
mn fl FR w/FP, 546
sq. ft. games/rec room on main floor w/bar, access to
garage & sunroom which features Hot Tub, overlooking
16 x 32 I/G heated pool & patio. Renovated kit., walkout
to deck & backyard. Loaded with terrace gardens & walk-
ways with gazebo, 30 x 40 (1200 sq. ft.). Insulated work-
shop w/hydro. Features 10 x 12, rollup doors. Additional
drive shed 20 x 30 (620 sq. ft.)

NORM PAGET* sates ARep.
877 9211

Nature Lover’s Hide
{ Away! Unique, gor-
| geous, private, open
kel il O A ===l concept, A-Frame style
herne on 15+ ac on qulet paved rd in M lton, S. of Hwy 7, West of
Acton. 5 bdrms, 2 WR. Cement block construction which can be seen
on ceiiing of large ~ 23" x 23’ garage. Fenced inground, heated, kidney-
shaped, cement pool & a cabana with a screened in room. MBR with
walkout to balcony overlooking the pool. Main washroom with whirltub
& sauna. Excellent well. Beautiful rock gardens. Fenced pool area. Dog
run. Trails through the woods!

‘MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877- 521 1




